Little Diamonds Preschool Yearly Calendar 2012-2013*%*

7/30, 7/31

7/31

8/1

8/1

9/3

11/12

11/21-11/23

12/12

12/23 (closing@12:00)-1/1/2013

1/21

2/18

3/18

3/25

3/29-4/1

5/8, 5/9

5/23

5/27

5/29

6/1

7/30-7/31

7/31

8/1

**Calendar is subject to change

School Closed (work days)

Sneak-a-Peek/Open House

First Day of School

Back to School Night (parents)

Labor Day (Holiday)

Veterans Day (Holiday)

Thanksgiving (Holiday)

Holiday Program

Winter Break (closed)

Martin Luther King (Holiday)

President’s Day (Holiday)

Priority Re-enrollment begins

Open Enrollment begins

Spring Break

Mother’s Day Tea

Graduation

Memorial Day

Last Day of School

Summer Session Starts

School Closed (work day)

Sneak-a-peak/open house

First Day of School



