

Little Diamonds Preschool Yearly Calendar 2012-2013**

7/30, 7/31	School Closed (work days)
7/31	Sneak-a-Peek/Open House
8/1	First Day of School
8/7	Back to School Night (parents)
9/3	Labor Day (Holiday)
11/12	Veterans Day (Holiday)
11/21-11/23	Thanksgiving (Holiday)
12/12	Holiday Program
12/23 (closing@12:00)-1/1/2013	Winter Break (closed)
1/21	Martin Luther King (Holiday)
2/18	President's Day (Holiday)
3/18	Priority Re-enrollment begins
3/25	Open Enrollment begins
3/29-4/1	Spring Break
5/8, 5/9	Mother's Day Tea
5/23	Graduation
5/27	Memorial Day
5/27 5/29	Memorial Day Last Day of School
	-
5/29	Last Day of School
5/29 6/1	Last Day of School Summer Session Starts